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Üld-
Koht

Võru
koht

Põlva
koht nr Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus eeljooks 1. katse 2.katse 3.katse 1. finaal 2. finaal 3. finaal

PV kaugushüpe
1 1 591 Paul Patrick Jõgeva 2012 Põlva Kool 4.87 4.57 4.57 4.45 4.87 4.83 x
2 1 362 Stenar Suvi 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4.72 4.44 4.72 4.55 4.52 4.27 4.29
3 2 67 Rommi Ron Viiberg 2012 Rõuge PK 4.57 x x 4.57 4.30 4.34 4.41
4 2 592 Remi Miil 2012 Põlva Kool 4.50 3.89 x x 4.50 4.26 4.28
5 3 70 Sebastian Klooren 2012 Väike Werrone Kool 4.37 4.32 x 4.34 4.37 x 3.93
6 4 359 Sander Sakla 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 4.33 4.19 4.33 x x x 3.87
7 5 360 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 4.26 3.92 4.12 x x 4.26 4.14
8 6 157 Remy Purge 2013 Võru Kesklinna Kool 4.23 4.14 4.23 3.80 3.86 x x
9 3 172 Aston Kõiv 2013 Räpina ÜG 4.22 4.12 4.22 4.10 4.09 4,04 x

10 7 269 Cristofer Paidre 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 4.10 x 4.10 4.07 3.73 x x
11 8 277 Keron Mõttus 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 3.99 3.78 3.71 3.99
12 4 588 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 3.95 3.66 3.95 3.32 3.16 x 3.93
13 9 106 Hugo Rihard Tigane 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3.93 x 3.93 3.69
14 10 245 Eero Kaseväli 2013 Kuldre Kool 3.91 3.91 x 3.70
v.v Marten Kivend 2012 Ülenurme G. 5.41 5.24 5.41 5.32

TN kaugushüpe
1 1 114 Marie Emilie Kivioja 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4.18 4.14 4.15 3.91 4.14 4.18 4.12
2 2 195 Marta Ermel 2014 Osula Põhikool 3.99 3.95 3.99 3.83 3.62 3.71 3.73
3 1 220 Teele Soidla 2014 Viluste Kool 3.87 3.80 3.84 3.60 3.64 3.77 3.87
4 2 401 Laura-Liisa Põldveer 2014 Põlva Kool 3.86 3.72 3.86 3.64 3.70 3.69 3.71
5 3 472 Kärt Eliise Sing 2014 Räpina ÜG 3.82 3.80 3.82 3.75 3.73 3.78 3.66
6 3 88 Brianna Mets 2015 Antsla g 3.69 3.52 3.34 x 3.57 3.60 3.69
7 4 454 Liisa-Nelly Kink 2014 Põlva Kool 3.64 3.45 3.45 3.54 3.53 3.60 3.64
8 5 430 Helerin Troon 2015 Põlva Kool 3.63 3.45 3.37 3.57 3.54 3.42 3.63
9 4 278 Iris Preide 2015 Kääpa Kool 3.63 3.63 3.52 3.45 3.50 3.57 3.44

10 5 387 Freija Linda Skatškov 2015 Haanja Kool 3.62 3.62 x 3.50 3.40 3.36 3.53
11 6 410 Melinda Rinne 2015 Põlva Kool 3.60 3.38 3.23 3.50 3.55 3.43 3.60
12 7 276 Siret Salla 2014 Räpina ÜG 3.60 3.60 3.45 3.00 3.49 3.51 3.53
13 6 383 Keliandra Kriibi 2015 Antsla g 3.59 3.30 3.41 3.59 3.54 3.31 3.53
14 7 94 Greete Glass 2015 Antsla g 3.56 x 3.31 3.56 3.10 3.49 3.51
15 8 138 Elizabeth Randma 2015 Räpina ÜG 3.55 3.55 3.42 3.44 3.23 3.54 3.43
16 8 404 Karoliine Kuusemets 2015 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3.50 x 3.47 3.50
17 9 426 Anelle Mens 2015 Räpina ÜG 3.46 3.37 3.29 3.46
18 9 250 Laureen Kuus 2016 Parksepa 3.46 3.46 2.75 3.27
19 10 384 Loretta Kalda 2014 Antsla g 3.46 3.39 3.31 3.46
20 10 466 Marleen Kaar 2015 Põlva Kool 3.43 3.39 3.22 3.43
21 11 300 Janelle Hoole 2015 Parksepa 3.43 3.43 x 3.20
22 12 389 Annaliisa Nael 2014 Haanja Kool 3.40 3.12 3.40 3.34
23 13 95 Sonja Ploompuu 2015 Antsla g 3.26 3.12 3.20 3.26
24 11 291 Mirtel Mangelsoo 2014 Põlva Kool 3.22 3.22 2.99 3.09
25 12 137 Berit Härmaste 2016 Räpina ÜG 3.19 3.19 2.90 3.05
26 14 275 Karola Liiv 2016 Parksepa Keskkool 3.11 3.05 2.96 3.11
27 15 279 Rosanna Peedomaa 2016 Põlva Kool 3.09 3.06 3.09 3.07
28 16 274 Jette Rätte 2015 Parksepa Keskkool 3.07 3.07 3.01 3.07
29 17 280 Aurora-Desiree Jeedas 2014 Osula Põhikool 3.05 x 3.03 3.05
30 18 336 Lisann Mägi 2015 Parksepa 3.05 3.05 2.86 2.92
31 19 273 Liisbeth Jõgeda 2014 Parksepa Keskkool 2.96 2.96 2.87 x
32 20 196 Grete Kinna 2014 Osula Põhikool 2.94 2.94 x 2.71
33 21 93 Romina Niilus 2016 Antsla g 2.94 2.67 2.87 2.94
34 22 96 Vivian Puura 2015 Antsla g 2.86 2.86 2.64 2.60
35 23 285 Girtel Sakkov 2015 Osula Põhikool 2.78 2.71 2.78 2.62
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TV teivashüpe Tulemus 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00
1 1 463 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 2.90 o - o o o xxo xxx
2 1 283 Saskia Siska 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 2.50 o o o o xo xxx
3 2 98 Brita Müür 2012 Osula Põhikool 2.10 o o xo o xx-
4 2 586 Noora Mälton 2013 Põlva Kool 2.00 o o o o xxx
5 3 584 Lisann Haidak 2013 Põlva Kool 1.80 o o o xxx
6 3 308 Hanna Leppik 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1.80 o xxo x--
7 4 99 Amanda-Airiin Klaar 2012 Osula Põhikool 1.60 o xxx

PN teivashüpe Tulemus 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80
1 1 597 Marten Mathias Kiudorv 2014 Põlva Kool 2.60 o o o o o o o xxx
2 1 442 Romeo Säre 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 2.20 o o o o xxx
3 2 595 Aleksander Klade 2014 Põlva Kool 2.00 o o o xx-

3 423 Hendri Pastak 2015 Viluste Kool 1.60 o o xxx
2 270 Ranet Koor 2016 Parksepa Keskkool 1.60 o o x--

6 3 398 Stefan Jõõger 2014 Parksepa Keskkool 1.40 o xxx
7 4 272 Uku Tuul 2015 Parksepa Keskkool 1.40 xo xxx
8 4 598 Marten Lõhmus 2014 Põlva Kool 1.40 xo xxx
8 4 313 Kristo Vasser 2014 Põlva Kool 1.40 xo xxx

2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50
v.v. v.v. Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3.40 o o xo o o o xxx

TV 60m tj ( 11,00; 7,00; 0,60 )
1 1 Lisethe Leppoja 2012 Puiga PK 9.74 9.85
2 2 Brita Müür 2012 Osula Põhikool 10.02 10.12
3 3 Hanna Leppik 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10.41 10.52
4 1 Loore Haamer 2012 Räpina ÜG 10.52
5 2 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 10.75
6 3 Ly-Sandra Lugamets 2012 Põlva Kool 10.80
7 4 Emma Estelle Kulbin 2012 Antsla G 11.01 11.20
8 5 Emma Ermel 2013 Osula Põhikool 11.13 11.22
9 6 Kätriin- Karoliine Kindsiveer 2013 Parksepa 11.18 11.16

10 4 Lisann Haidak 2013 Põlva Kool 12.09
11 5 Noora Mälton 2013 Põlva Kool 12.11
12 Polina Velykokon 2013 Räpina ÜG 12.13
13 7 Amanda-Airiin Klaar 2012 Osula Põhikool 11.53
14 8 Ronja Hein 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 11.56
15 9 Janne Marie Kõlli 2012 Antsla G 11.72
16 10 Elsa Märdin 2013 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11.81
17 11 Karoliina Veidik 2013 Antsla G 11.89
18 12 Sandra Kärbla 2013 Parksepa 13.11
19 13 Käroli Udras 2012 Parksepa 13.18
20 14 Loreen Kerge 2013 Antsla G 13.90

TN 60m tj ( 12,00; 7,50; 0,76 )
1 1 Marie Emilie Kivioja 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10.49 10.34
2 1 Kärt Eliise Sing 2014 Räpina ÜG 10.92 10.87
3 2 Teele Soidla 2014 Viluste Kool 10.99 11.02
4 2 Marta Ermel 2014 Osula Põhikool 11.45 11.30
5 3 Elizabeth Randma 2015 Räpina ÜG 11.67 11.88
6 3 Janelle Hoole 2015 Parksepa 11.69 11.78
7 4 Melinda Rinne 2015 Põlva Kool 11.75 11.54
8 5 Liisa-Nelly Kink 2014 Põlva Kool 11.78 11.41
9 4 Karoliine Kuusemets 2015 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 11.99 12.07

10 6 Berit Härmaste 2016 Räpina ÜG 12.02 12.09
11 5 Loretta Kalda 2014 Antsla G 12.39 12.18
12 6 Laureen Kuus 2016 Parksepa 12.85 12.40
13 7 Anelle Mens 2015 Räpina ÜG 12.15
14 8 Marleen Kaar 2015 Põlva Kool 12.42



15 9 Siret Salla 2014 Räpina ÜG 12.49
16 7 Keliandra Kriibi 2015 Antsla G 12.51
17 10 Helerin Troon 2015 Põlva Kool 12.59
18 11 Rosanna Peedomaa 2016 Põlva Kool 12.65
19 8 Greete Glass 2015 Antsla G 12.68
20 9 Lisann Mägi 2015 Parksepa 12.90
21 10 Brianna Mets 2015 Antsla G 12.98
22 11 Grete Kinna 2014 Osula Põhikool 13.15
23 12 Sonja Ploompuu 2015 Antsla G 13.41
24 13 Aurora-Desiree Jeedas 2014 Osula Põhikool 13.50
25 14 Liisbeth Jõgeda 2014 Parksepa Keskkool 13.55
26 15 Vivian Puura 2015 Antsla G 14.02
27 16 Jette Rätte 2015 Parksepa Keskkool 14.22
28 17 Romina Niilus 2016 Antsla G 14.24
29 18 Girtel Sakkov 2015 Osula Põhikool 15.32

PN 60m tj ( 12,00; 7,50; 0,60 )
1 1 Marten Mathias Kiudorv 2014 Põlva Kool 9.88 9.84
2 2 Aleksander Klade 2014 Põlva Kool 10.39 10.32
3 1 Romeo Säre 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10.40 10.47
4 3 Hendri Pastak 2015 Viluste Kool 10.82 10.63
5 4 Marten Lõhmus 2014 Põlva Kool 10.96 10.89
6 5 Robin Möller 2014 Räpina ÜG 11.41 11.46
7 2 Lennox Klooren 2014 Väike Werron Kool 11.88 11.89
8 3 Bert Paluoja 2014 Antsla G 11.92 11.98
9 4 Joosep Põder 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 12.02 12.07

10 5 Robin Kilter 2015 Antsla G 12.04 12.20
11 6 Karl Kozer 2016 Räpina ÜG 12.17 11.69
12 6 Roland Kannimäe 2015 Antsla G 12.17 12.13
13 7 Ats Johannes Järv 2015 Põlva Kool 11.80
14 8 Evert Simo Sing 2016 Räpina ÜG 11.91
15 9 Aron Avikson 2014 Põlva Kool 12.15
16 7 Uku Tuul 2015 Parksepa Keskkool 12.45
17 8 Stefan Jõõger 2014 Parksepa Keskkool 12.70
18 10 Kristo Vasser 2014 Põlva Kool 12.97
19 9 Ranet Koor 2016 Parksepa Keskkool 14.47

PV 60m tj ( 13,00; 8,00; 0,76 )
1 1 Stenar Suvi 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9.98 10.00
2 2 Remy Purge 2013 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10.03 10.43
3 3 Sebastian Klooren 2012 Väike Werrone Kool 10.11 10.26
4 4 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 10.78 10.93
5 5 Rommi Ron Viiberg 2012 Rõuge Kool 11.05 10.27
6 1 Paul Patrick Jõgeva 2012 Põlva Kool 10.04
7 2 Aston Kõiv 2013 Räpina ÜG 11.05
8 3 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 11.13
9 4 Remi Miil 2012 Põlva Kool 11.56

10 Hugo Park 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 12.74
11 Hugo Rihard Tigane 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool DNF
v.v. v.v. Marten Kivend 2012 Ülenurme G vvvv 8.87
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